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BRAS DE COMPAS AX30 PVC

SIEGENIA

Référence

320100128400

320100128500

320100128600

320100128700

320100128800

320100128900

320100129000

320100129100

CARACTERISTIQUES

e Axe: 13 mm
e Poids maxi : 130 kg

Grl

Grl

Gr 2+3

Gr 2+3

Gr4

Gr4

Gr5

Sens

Droit

Gauche

Droit

Gauche

Droit

Gauche

Droit

Gauche

Siegenia

TSAV4211

TSAV4212

TSAV4221

TSAV4222

TSAV4231

TSAV4232

TSAV4241

TSAVA4242

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

Consulter la fiche produit
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